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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa

MIRIM

1a PROVA - MIRIM
Race (13 Laps) started at 7:41:50

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

02/03/2024 07:30 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 1:01.077 +1.172 7:47:04.862 11 7:53:17.1C
(229) PIETRO BELIZARIO 6 1:01.205 +1.300 7:48:06.067 12 1:00.948 +1.194 7:54:18.0¢
1 1:04.449 +5.240 7:42:54 558 7 1:00.470 +0.565 7:49:06.537 13 1:00.078 +0.324 7:55:18.12
2 1:02.324 +3.115 7:43:56.882 8 1:00.039 +0.134 7:50:06.576
3 1:01.642 +2.433 7:44:58.524 9 1:00.203 +0.298 7:51:06.779 (157) ENRICO TOLEDO
4 1:01.055 +1.846 7:45:59.579 10 1:00.060 +0.155 7:52:06.839 1 1:09.342 +9.056 7:43:00.6
5 1:00.654 +1.445 7:47:00.233 " 7:53:06.744 2 1:03.660 +3.374 7:44:04.27
6 1:00.310 +1.101 7:48:00.543 12 1:00.429 +0.524 7:54:07.173 3 1:03.325 +3.039 7:45:07.6C
7 1:00.068 +0.859 7:49:00.611 13 1:01.344 +1.439 7:55:08.517 4 1:01.554 +1.268 7:46:09.15
8 59.895 +0.686 7:50:00.506 5 1:01.667 +1.381 7:47:10.82
9 59.679 +0.470 7:51:00.185 (119) LUCAS BERTANHA 6 1:02.205 +1.919 7:48:13.0:
10 59.443 +0.234 7:51:50.628 1 1:05.808 +5.381 7:42:56.078 7 1:01.000 +0.714 7:49:14.0z
11 59.637 +0.428 7:52:59.265 2 1:03.319 +2.892 7:43:59.397 8 1:00.965 +0.679 7:50:14.9¢
12 m 7:53:58.474 3 1:03.206 +2.779 7:45:02.603 9 1:00.806 +0.520 7:51:15.7¢
13 59.275 +0.066 7:54:57.749 4 1:02.658 +2.231 7:46:05.261 10 1:00.425 +0.139 7:52:16.22
5 1:02.483 +2.056 7:47:.07.744 11 1:00.739 +0.453 7:53:16.9¢
(77) JP SARKIS 6 1:01.487 +1.060 7:48:09.231 12 1:01.334 +1.048 7:54:18.2¢
1 1:04.376 +5.100 7:42:54.384 7 1:00.919 +0.492 7:49:10.150 13 7:55:18.5¢
2 1:02.413 +3.137 7:43:56.797 8 1:00.737 +0.310 7:50:10.887
3 1:01.645 +2.369 7:44:58.442 9 7:51:11.314 (13) GUSTAVO TREVISAN
4 1:01.117 +1.841 7:45:59.559 10 1:00.623 +0.196 7:52:11.937 1 1:05.790 +5.666 7:42:56.1€
5 1:01.014 +1.738 7:47:00.573 1 1:00.812 +0.385 7:53:12.749 2 1:03.300 +3.176 7:43:59.4€
6 1:00.380 +1.104 7:48:00.953 12 1:01.514 +1.087 7:54:14.263 3 1:01.710 +1.586 7:45:01.17
7 1:00.303 +1.027 7:49:01.256 13 1:00.927 +0.500 7:55:15.190 4 1:01.613 +1.489 7:46:02.7€
8 59.898 +0.622 7:50:01.154 5 1:01.372 +1.248 7:47:04.1¢
9 59.713 +0.437 7:51:00.867 (33) ROMEO FERRANTE 6 1:00.995 +0.871 7:48:05.1F
10 59.745 +0.469 7:52:00.612 1 1:07.145 +6.731 7:42:57.776 7 1:00.801 +0.677 7:49:05.9¢
1 59.685 +0.409 7:53:00.297 2 1:02.888 +2.474 7:44:00.664 8 1:00.339 +0.215 7:50:086.2¢
12 59.335 +0.059 7:53:59.632 3 1:04.154 +3.740 7:45:04.818 9 1:00.382 +0.258 7:51:06.67
13 7:54:58.908 4 1:01.452 +1.038 7:46:06.270 10 1:00.373 +0.249 7:52:07.0¢
5 1:01.826 +1.412 7:47:08.096 11 7:53:07.17
(15) MURILO DOMINGUEZ 6 1:01.490 +1.076 7:48:09.586 12 1:00.539 +0.415 7:54:07.71
1 1:05.149 +5.498 7:42:55.323 7 1:01.178 +0.764 7:49:10.764 13 1:01.127 +1.003 7:55:08.8¢
2 1:02.909 +3.258 7:43:58.232 8 1:00.573 +0.159 7:50:11.337
3 1:02.069 +2.418 7:45:00.301 9 1:00.566 +0.152 7:51:11.903 (777) NELSON SEGOVIA
4 1:01.539 +1.888 7:46:01.840 10 7:52:12.317 1 1:06.775 +6.003 74257 .6€
5 1:01.237 +1.586 7:47:03.077 1 1:00.629 +0.215 7:53:12.946 2 1:02.499 +1.727 7:44:00.15
6 1:00.757 +1.106 7:48:03.834 12 1:02.022 +1.608 7:54:14.968 3 1:02.828 +2.056 7:45:02.9¢
7 1:00.717 +1.066 7:49:04.551 13 1:00.829 +0.415 7:55:15.797 4 1:02.042 +1.270 7:46:05.02
8 1:00.212 +0.561 7:50:04.763 5 1:01.441 +0.669 7:47:06.47
9 1:00.004 +0.353 7:51:04.767 (116) GABRIEL CAIRES 6 1:01.116 +0.344 7:48:07.5¢
10 59.781 +0.130 7:52:04.548 1 1:06.379 +5.840 7:42:57.984 7 1:01.073 +0.301 7:49:08.65
1 59.748 +0.097 7:53:04.296 2 1:03.523 +2.984 7:44:01.507 8 1:00.950 +0.178 7:50:09.6(
12 7:54:03.947 3 1:02.745 +2.206 7:45:04.252 9 1:00.835 +0.063 7:51:10.44
13 59.718 +0.067 7:55:03.665 4 1:01.724 +1.185 7:46:05.976 10 1:09.437 +8.665 7:52:19.8€
5 1:01.932 +1.393 7:47:07.908 11 1:02.155 +1.383 7:53:22.0¢
(112) RODRIGO GINATO 6 1:01.482 +0.943 7:48:09.390 12 1:01.177 +0.405 7:54:23.21
1 1:05.732 +5.910 7:42:55.821 7 1:01.211 +0.672 7:49:10.601 13 1:00.772 7:55:23.9¢
2 1:03.040 +3.218 7:43:58.861 8 7:50:11.140
3 1:02.095 +2.273 7:45:00.956 9 1:00.554 +0.015 7:51:11.694 (16) JOAQUIM MEDEIROS
4 1:01.639 +1.817 7:46:02.595 10 1:00.864 +0.325 7:52:12.558 1 1:07.817 +6.818 7:42:58.9¢
5 1:01.374 +1.552 7:47:03.969 " 1:00.630 +0.091 7:563:13.188 2 1:03.798 +2.799 7:44:02.77
6 1:01.008 +1.186 7:48:04.977 12 1:01.977 +1.438 7:54:15.165 3 1:03.719 +2.720 7:45:06.4¢
7 1:00.779 +0.957 7:49:05.756 13 1:00.746 +0.207 7:55:15.911 4 1:02.141 +1.142 7:46:08.6¢
8 1:00.288 +0.466 7:50:06.044 5 1:01.951 +0.952 7:47:10.5¢
9 1:00.448 +0.626 7:51:06.492 (17) JOAQUIM FRONZA 6 1:02.186 +1.187 7:48:12.71
10 1:00.155 +0.333 7:52:06.647 1 1:07.454 +7.700 7:42:58.299 7 1:01.943 +0.944 7:49:14.71
1 1:00.272 +0.450 7:53:06.919 2 1:02.597 +2.843 7:44:00.896 8 1:02.374 +1.375 7:50:17.0¢
12 7:54:06.741 3 1:07.860 +8.106 7:45:08.756 9 7:51:18.0¢
13 1:00.467 +0.645 7:55:07.208 4 1:02.255 +2.501 7:46:11.011 10 1:01.985 +0.986 7:52:20.07
5 1:02.048 +2.294 7:47:13.059 11 1:01.789 +0.790 7:53:21.8¢
(31) ENRICO QUEIROGA 6 1:00.840 +1.086 7:48:13.899 12 1:01.623 +0.624 7:54:23 4¢
1 1:06.238 +6.333 7:42:56.609 7 1:00.875 +1.121 7:49:14.774 13 1:01.014 +0.015 7:55:24.5(
2 1:03.011 +3.106 7:43:59.620 8 1:01.825 +2.071 7:50:16.599
3 1:02.413 +2.508 7:45:02.033 9 1:00.241 +0.487 7:51:16.840 (270) IGOR OHPIS
4 1:01.752 +1.847 7:46:03.785 10 1:00.508 +0.754 7:52:17.348 1 1:07.932 +6.392 7:42:59.3(
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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa

MIRIM
1a PROVA - MIRIM
Race (13 Laps) started at 7:41:50

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
02/03/2024 07:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
2 1:04.774 +3.234 7:44:04.080 8 1:02.797 +0.593 7:50:33.696
3 1:04.038 +2.498 7:45:08.118 9 1:02.500 +0.296 7:51:36.196
4 1:02.841 +1.301 7:46:10.959 10 1:02.748 +0.544 7:52:38.944
5 1:02.536 +0.996 7:47:13.495 " 7:53:41.148
6 1:02.388 +0.848 7:48:15.883 12 1:02.341 +0.137 7:54:43.489
7 1:02.151 +0.611 7:49:18.034 13 1:02.420 +0.216 7:55:45.909
8 1:02.376 +0.836 7:50:20.410
9 1:01.706 +0.166 7:51:22.116 (111) MANOEL MARTINS
10 1:01.693 +0.153 7:52:23.809 7:42:58.718
11 7:53:25.349 2 1:06.825 +0.057 7:44:05.543
12 1:01.827 +0.287 7:54:27.176
13 1:01.631 +0.091 7:55:28.807
(7) GABRIEL KAVALCO
1 1:06.299 +5.823 7:42:56.958
2 1:03.069 +2.593 7:44:00.027
3 1:02.791 +2.315 7:45:02.818
4 1:02.605 +2.129 7:46:05.423
5 1:02.141 +1.665 7:47:07.564
6 1:01.108 +0.632 7:48:08.672
7 1:00.810 +0.334 7:49:09.482
8 1:00.598 +0.122 7:50:10.080
9 7:51:10.556
10 1:16.280 +15.804 7:52:26.836
1 1:01.655 +1.179 7:53:28.491
12 1:00.823 +0.347 7:54:29.314
13 1:00.647 +0.171 7:55:29.961
(47) LUCA SIGNORELI
1 1:08.131 +6.010 7:43:05.296
2 1:04.482 +2.361 7:44:09.778
3 1:04.053 +1.932 7:45:13.831
4 1:03.286 +1.165 7:46:17.117
5 1:02.631 +0.510 7:47:19.748
6 1:02.171 +0.050 7:48:21.919
7 1:03.101 +0.980 7:49:25.020
8 1:02.788 +0.667 7:50:27.808
9 1:02.736 +0.615 7:51:30.544
10 7:52:32.665
1 1:02.184 +0.063 7:53:34.849
12 1:02.559 +0.438 7:54:37.408
13 1:02.172 +0.051 7:55:39.580
(99) LEONARDO SECKLER
1 1:08.823 +6.891 7:43:00.390
2 1:06.450 +4.518 7:44:06.840
3 1:04.739 +2.807 7:45:11.579
4 1:03.712 +1.780 7:46:15.291
5 1:03.200 +1.268 7:47:18.491
6 1:03.286 +1.354 7:48:21.777
7 1:03.048 +1.116 7:49:24.825
8 1:03.351 +1.419 7:50:28.176
9 1:02.799 +0.867 7:51:30.975
10 1:02.574 +0.642 7:52:33.549
1 7:53:35.481
12 1:02.223 +0.291 7:54:37.704
13 1:02.254 +0.322 7:55:39.958
(599) ANTONIO SCHEFFER
1 1:15.827 +13.623 7:43:07.686
2 1:04.918 +2.714 7:44:12.604
3 1:04.222 +2.018 7:45:16.826
4 1:04.281 +2.077 7:46:21.107
5 1:03.911 +1.707 7:47:25.018
6 1:03.178 +0.974 7:48:28.196
7 1:02.703 +0.499 7:49:30.899
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